
AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks

1 CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY 1488 533 444 602 236 631 218 635 23 697

2 ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL 
SURGERY 2357 494 273 627 377 610 143 648 88 665

3 ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS & 
RADIOLOGY 3173 467 1549 529 617 588 1000 560 565 591

4 ORAL PATHOLOGY & 
MICROBIOLOGY 2362 494 719 578 4098 439 680 582

5 ORTHODONTICS 465 601 852 570 379 610 348 615 130 651

6 PEDODONTICS & 
PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY 2309 496 457 601 491 598 247 630

7 PERIODONTOLOGY 2128 503 4779 420 516 595 416 605 414 606

8 PROSTHODONTICS 301 623 2276 498 61 674 264 629 222 634

AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks AIR Mks

1 CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY 4693 422 16727 231 4315 433 4072 440 3255 464 1213 547 1825 516 4203 436 3499 456 11441 295 19672 200

2 ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL 
SURGERY 2753 482 7011 370 2930 475 2242 499 551 592 1035 558 13533 268 1498 532 13828 265 18019 218

3 ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS & 
RADIOLOGY 10806 305 11855 290 14506 257 13942 263 22504 169 13485 269 19940 197 21984 174

4 ORAL PATHOLOGY & 
MICROBIOLOGY 13988 263 7764 355 15942 240 18234 215 20550 190

5 ORTHODONTICS 4890 418 10460 310 1032 558 4709 422 4204 436 1489 533 2609 487 8684 339 3003 473 18866 209 22149 172

6 PEDODONTICS & 
PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY 5533 401 16585 233 2018 507 5933 392 4142 438 11267 298 5338 406 15041 251 21710 177

7 PERIODONTOLOGY 5253 409 7522 360 5589 400 12431 282 4055 440 6639 377 16784 231 4426 430 8267 347 19058 206 21262 183

8 PROSTHODONTICS 5551 401 12988 275 1091 554 3698 450 1725 521 2365 494 2137 502 10766 305 3297 462 14073 262 16657 232

9 PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 4629 424 4960 416 7324 364 11383 296
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